Notts County Ladies Coronation Cups at Southwell Golf Club
Thursday 3rd June 2021

10.10 Bernadette Barton
Alison Harrold
Jenny Smith
Karen Gilbert

10.20 Audrey Macmillan
Irene Goodburn
Jane Tucker
Julia Hatcher

10.30 Aileen Kynoch
Abbie Chambers
Eva Glashby
Linda Castledine

10.40 Jan Hooley.
Pam Musson
Helen Haycox
Julie Rose

10.50 Rosemary Stubbs
Margaret Ferguson
Ann Watson
Gill Ruane

11.00 Maureen Clarke
Maria Clarke
Sue Nickless
Liz Martin

11.10 Charlie Hall
Megan Allen
Lesley Chrispin
Sue Hill

11.20 Margaret Thorpe
K Donnelly
Barbara Swain
Carol Wheeler

5.2
8.4

11.8

6.6
21.2
9.6
5.0

14.9
16.5
9.1

9.1

15.3
141
14.0

14.6
15.9
24.0
25.7

19.2
15.0
17.4
26.7

24.0
21.5
21.0
26.8

23.8
32.1
30.3
33.5

The Nottinghamshire &
The Nottinghamshire
Beeston Fields &
Beeston Fields

Norwood Park &
Norwood Park
Newark &
Newark

The Nottinghamshire &
The Nottinghamshire
Newark &

Southwell

Stanton on the Wolds &
Stanton on the Wolds
The Nottinghamshire &
The Nottinghamshire

Stanton on the Wolds &
Stanton on the Wolds
Southwell &

Southwell

Sherwood Forest &
Sherwood Forest
Retford &
Southwell

Southwell &
Newark
College Pines &
College Pines

Ruddington Grange &
Ruddington Grange
Trent Lock &

Trent Lock



11.30 Susan Brownson
Wendy Stretch
Sue Hutchinson
Margaret Eyre

11.40 Jackie Richards
Di Sully
Riemie Coulson
Marion Wraith

19.7
23.4
24.6
20.5

175
21.6
24.0
20.9

Southwell &
Southwell
Kilton Forest &
College Pines

Stanton on the Wolds &
Stanton on the Wolds
Southwell &

Southwell



